FORMATION RECORD

FORMATION

FROM TO THICKNESS
IN FEET
0 30 30
30 135 100
135 145 10
145 a7b 120
275 336 55
330 410 80
410 462 52
462 475 14
475 - 500 25
500 . 850 3560
850 900 50
900 .1045 . 145 -
1045 - 1198 153
1198 - 1215 17
1218 1282 67
1282 1285 '3
1285 1382 97
1382 1395 13
1295 - 1402 7
1402 1415 13
1415 < 1445 30
1445 1470 25
1470 15683 113
1583 ~1640° 7| 57
1640 1666 . 26
1€66 1700 | 34
17C0 1710 10
1710 1760 50
1760 1835 75
1835 1860 25
1860 1870 10
1870 1905 35
1905 2108 | 203
2108 2112 | 4
2112 2250 128
2250 2350 100
2350 2368 18
2368 2420 52
2420 2436 16
2436 2500 64
2500 2514 14
2514 2615 101
2615 2640 25
2640 2650 10
2650 2704 54
2704 2730 - 26
2720 2740 10
2740 2795 55
2795 2836 41
2836 2848 12
2848 2945 97
2945 2976 31
2976 2981 b
2981 2986 5
2086 3068 82
ZNA8B 3140 | a2

Caliche

Sand

Red Bed

Sand

Broken sand
Sand :
Sand and shale
Sandy shale
Sand, hard

Red Bed

Hard Sand

Hard Sandy Shale. S o
Sendy shale with streaks hard gand
Hard broken sand ‘ S T
Esrd sandy shale . .
Hard sand o
Anhydrite

Salt

Anhydrite - -

Salt

Anhydrite =~

Salt

Anhydrite & Salt

Salt | i i
Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite - :

Salt o
Anhydrite- - - o
Salt and anhydrite
Anhydrite

Gypsum

Anhydrite

Salt and anhydrite
Gypsun S

Salt anhydrite & potash
Salt and snhydrite
Anhydrite & potash
Salt & anhydrite
_Anhydrite .

Salt & anhydrite
Gypsum & anhydrite
Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite

“Gypsum

Salt

/ﬁnh¥ﬁrite & red shale
Sal _
Anhydrite & shale

Anhydrite
Gypsum & anhydrite
Anﬁydrite,‘hard; '

Anhydrite, cored
Anhydrite

Brown lime .
Anhydrite with streaks of lime

Anhydrite with streaks of sané

anle el vl




